Churches of God, General Conference Application to Renew Participation in Federal Group Tax Exemption

Date of Application:	
Official Name of Church:	
Location Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Mailing Address.	
Date Organized:	
Employer Identification Number:	
Fiscal Year End Date:	

Has your church either incorporated or amended it's articles of incorporation since last year's FGTE application to continue participation?

Yes, I have included a conformed copy of our Articles or amended Articles of Incorporation.No.

Has your church changed it's constitution since last year's application to continue participation?

____ Yes, I have included a conformed copy of our constitution.

____ No.

Email Address:

NOTE: Documents must include a Purpose section, a statement that no assets will inure to

the benefit of private individuals, a provision for the distribution of assets upon the dissolution of the church, and a clear statement that indicates that the church is a member of the Churches of God, General Conference. If any of these items are not

present in the documents, we will not be able to include your church/conference in the group until you modify your documents.

Affirmation: I wish to continue our participation in the Federal Group Tax Exemption as a subordinate organization of the churches of God, General Conference. There have been no substantive changes to our general purposes, character, or method of operation except as provided by the changes in the enclosed Articles of Incorporation and/or Constitution

Further, I affirm that our church does not, and will not, as a substantial part of its activities, attempt to influence legislation or participate to any extent in a political campaign for or against any candidate for public office.

Signature of Authorized Official:

Print Name:

Print Title of Official:

NOTE: Churches of God, General Conference will notify you if, and when, your Application under the Group Exemption has been approved.

Return by Kathy Bishop mail or email: Churches of God, General Conference P O Box 926 Findlay, OH 45839

Treasurer@cggc.org

02/09/24